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YnucneHHoctb obyuarowmxca 2024-2025 yuebHbiv rog,

HaumenoBanue
CHenMaJbHOCTH

Hapoanoe
XyJI0’)KECTBEHHOE
TBOPYECTBO

- Xopeorpaguueckoe
TBOPYECTBO

- TeaTpaibHOE TBOPUYECTBO
BbubnuorexoBenenue

ConpnanpHO-KyJIbTypHAst
JeATENBHOCTh

My3bIKaJIbHOE UCKYCCTBO
ACTpaabl

CounbHOE U XOpOBOE
HapOJIHOE NIEHHE

My3sbikansHOE
3BYKOOIIEpATOPCKOE
MacTEpCTBO

HckyccTBO cTpaibl

O01I1as YHCICHHOCTH
o0y4yarouuxcs

YucjieHHOCTh 00y4alommxcs 3a cUeT
OIOIJKeTHBLIX ACCUTHOBAHMMI
o0jactHOrO 0101:keTa KO

Ounas ¢opma
00yueHus

85

15
47

32

23

39

12

11

264

3aounas ¢popma
Oyuenust

33

31

64

YucjieHHOCTh 00y4alonuxcs Ha

Ounas
¢popma

NJIATHOH OCHOBE

3aounas popma
OyueHust

o0yueHus

10

12

15

44

16

YucaeHHOCTh 00y4aronuxcs,
SIBJSIIOIINXCH HHOCTPAHHBIMHU

Ounas

dopma
o0yueHust

rpaxxaaHnaMu

3aounas ¢popma
OyueHust






